
SI.No %
1 0.79

I II III IV V

0.043 0.218 0.652 1

0.26 0.74 1

0.652 0.348 1

The allocation of the 
credits to the course is 
appropriate

No of teachers 

The unit/sections in 
the syllabus are 
properly sequenced

No.of teachers

sufficient reference 
materials and books 
available for the topics 
mentioned in the 

No.of teachers

%
The course of content 
satisfy the needs 
follow on courses

No of teachers 

The practicals in the 
syllabus conducted to 
devolop 
experimental,design,pr
oblem solving and 
analysis skills of the 

No of teachers 

%

Parameter/Item No.of  teachers &%
course content is 
adequate to give 
significant learning 
outcomes

No.of  teachers 

%
The sylabus is sufficient 
to bridge the gap 
between the needs of 
industries

No of teachers 

%
 The timely coverage of 
syllabus is possible in 
the mentioned no. of 
hours

No. of teachers

%

17

12

0.53

8

Total

23

1

23

1

23

1

23

23

1

23

23

1

23

11

0.478

11

0.478

10

0.434

15

15

0.652

5

0.21

7

0.304

10

0.434

13

0.566

5

7

0.304

6

6

0.26

15

5

0.218

2

0.087

3

1

4.03

Table: Details of the responses of the teacchers feedback on curruculam
Rating

%

%

%

SI.no

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Telangana Tribal Welfare Residential Degree Collage(w)
Rajanna sircilla, telangana
Teachers Feedback on Curriculam Analysis 
Academic Year:2022-2023

Academic Year Total no.of teachersNo.of teachers given feedback
2022-2023 29 23



0

5

10

15

20

25

N
o.

of
  t

ea
ch

er
s %

N
o 

of
 te

ac
he

rs %

N
o.

 o
f t

ea
ch

er
s %

N
o.

of
 te

ac
he

rs %
N

o.
of

 te
ac

he
rs %

N
o 

of
 te

ac
he

rs %
N

o 
of

 te
ac

he
rs %

N
o 

of
 te

ac
he

rs %

course content is adequate to give significant
learning outcomes

The sylabus is sufficient to bridge the gap
between the needs of industries

 The timely coverage of syllabus is possible in
the mentioned no. of hours

The unit/sections in the syllabus
are properly sequenced
sufficient reference materials and books
available for the topics mentioned in the

syllabus

The course of content satisfy the
needs follow on courses

The practicals in the syllabus conducted to devolop
experimental,design,problem solving and analysis skills of the students

The allocation of the credits to the
course is appropriate

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Chart Title

Rating Total


