Telanga	ana Tribal Welfare Reside	ential Degree Collag	ge(w)					
	a sircilla, telangana		, , ,					
Teachers Feedback on Curriculam Analysis								
Academic Year:2022-2023								
								•
SI.No	Academic Year	Total no.of teache	No.of	teacher	s given feed	%		
1	2022-2023	29			23	0.79		
Table: [Details of the responses o	f the teacchers fee	dback o	on curru	culam			
			Rating				•	
SI.no	Parameter/Item	No.of teachers &9	I	II	III	IV	V	Total
	course content is							
	adequate to give	No.of teachers			5	7	11	23
	significant learning							
1	outcomes	%			0.218	0.304	0.478	1
	The sylabus is sufficient							
	to bridge the gap	No of teachers			2	10	11	23
	between the needs of							
2	industries	%			0.087	0.434	0.478	1
	The timely coverage of							
	syllabus is possible in	No. of teachers				13	10	23
	the mentioned no. of							
3	hours	%				0.566	0.434	1
	The unit/sections in							
	the syllabus are	No.of teachers			3	5	15	
4	properly sequenced	%			0.043	0.218	0.652	1
	sufficient reference							
	materials and books	No.of teachers			1	7	15	23
	available for the topics							
5	mentioned in the	%			4.03	0.304	0.652	1
	The course of content					_		
	satisfy the needs	No of teachers				6		
6	follow on courses	%				0.26	0.74	1
	The practicals in the							
	syllabus conducted to	No. of the state of			_	_		
	devolop	No of teachers			5	6	12	23
	experimental,design,pr							
_	oblem solving and	0/			0.34	0.00	0.50	
7	analysis skills of the	%			0.21	0.26	0.53	1
	The allocation of the	Na after de co				4-		
_	credits to the course is	No of teachers				15	8	
8	appropriate	%				0.652	0.348	1

